9172

. THE LONDON GAZETTE, 1 DECEMBER,.:1911.

TaBLE OF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence...

Patents and Designs Acb 1901—Nomces
‘Public Health Acts Amendment Act, 1907

—Notice

Bank of England—Chlef Ca.shlers Sbate-

ment

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1891-—

Notices .

Bullion and Specla—Weekly Accounb
North Metrapolitan Electric Power

Supply Company—Statement...

Places Registersd ‘for
Marriages

Companies (Cons;ahdatnon) Aoti 1908—

Notices . -
Par hnerslnps Dissolved

Excerpt from the Edinburgh Grazett,ef—

‘Nofice of Dissolution ...

Law of Property Amendment Act 1859

~—Notices

Change of Name by Deed 'Poll-—Not.lce

Auction Sale, by Order of Court

Chancery Division of she High Com-l‘. of

Justice—Notices
Companhia de Moca.mblque——N otme

Great Indian Peninsula .Railway Com-

pany (Annuity Trustees)—Notice

Solemnizing

PAGE
9067
9101

9101 -

9101 .
1 Barkruptey Aets, 1883 and 1890—

9102
9105

9107
9111

9111
9118

9120 °

9120
9129
9129

9130°

9131

9131

Canada Company—N otice

Seaton Carew Iron Company lelted—
Notice ..

Deeds of Arra.ugement Aot 1887—N otnces
Scotch Bankrupt ... .- .
Bankruptey Acts—-—Notlces .

Receiving Orders
First Meetings and Public Examma.tlons
Adjudications ...
Intended Dividends
Dividends Declared .
Applications for Debtors’ Dlseharge
tOrders made on Aepphca.tlons for Dis-
charge
Adjudications Annulled

Adjudication Annulled and j:?:écelmng
‘Order Rescinded

Appointments of Trustees
Release-of Trustees ., .
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908——
Winding-up Orders .
‘Intended Dividends
Dividend Dedlared
. Appointment of Liquidator -
* Release of Liquidator .

“

PAGH
9131

9131
9131

. . 9132

9132

9133
9138
9143
9148

. 9154

9158

9160

9163

9164
9165

" 9166

9168
9169
9169
9170
9170




