9172

## TABLE OF CONTENTS.

		•	
	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	9067	Canada Company—Notice	9131
Patents and Designs Act, 1907-Notices	9101	Seaton Carew Iron Company Limited-	
Public Health Acts Amendment Act, 1907		Notice	9131
-Notice	·9101 ·	Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1887-Notices	9131
Bank of England-Chief Cashier's State-		Scotch Bankrupt	. 9132
ment	9101 .	Bankruptcy Acts-Notices	9132
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897-		Bankruptcy Acts, 1883 and 1890-	٩
Notices	9102	Receiving Orders	9133
Bullion and Specie-Weekly Account	9105	First Meetings and Public Examinations	9138
North Metropolitan Electric Power	0.05	Adjudications	9143
Supply Company-Statement	9107	Intended Dividends	9148
Places Registered for Solemnizing	'	Dividends Declared	,9154
Marriages	9111	Applications for Debtors' Discharge	9158
Companies (Consolidation) .Act, 1908-	9111	Orders made on Applications for Dis-	-
Notices	9118	charge	9160
Partnerships Dissolved	9110	Adjudications Annulled	9163
Excerpt from the Edinburgh Gazette- Notice of Dissolution	9120 <sup>1</sup>	Adjudication Annulled and Receiving	
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859	0120	Örder Rescinded	9164
Notices	9120	Appointments of Trustees	9165
Change of Name by Deed 'Poll-Notice	9129	Release of Trustees	9166
Auction Sale, by Order of Court	9129	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-	
Chancery Division of the High Court of	0120	Winding-up Orders	9168
Justice-Notices	9130	Intended Dividends	9169
Companhia de Mocambique-Notice	9131	Dividend Declared	9169
Great Indian Peninsula Railway Com-		Appointment of Liquidator	9170
pany (Annuity Trustees)-Notice	9131	Release of Liquidator	9170
<b>P</b>	-	-	_

•••

:

..

, , , , ,

• 72 •

1. ..

÷...